
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0149

 2 CUTIE KAY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 524436 1/0162

 3 TIA HERRERA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/0112

 4 COME AROUND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Vines 522526 7/5246

 5 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3L. Davis 530647 2/1204

 6 LAVISH PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1159

 7 MAXIMUM MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R3, Y 4Y 8P 2P 5/4S. Bell 497271 4/0158

 8 CAWBOURNE RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1N. Hand 526401 5/4150

 9 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14147

 10 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 11 SIMMER DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 497457 7/693

 12 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 13 BARKIN' BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 475946 2/069

 14 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MADAME Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3Y M/1M. Davidson 529257 0/0134

 2 SKETCHY REDBACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0126

 3 BLACK CANDLES Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 6P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/082

 4 SMALL SIDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P

GOS, 29/12/2020, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/090

 5 TRADIE MICK First start M/1L. Masterson 524012 0/00

 6 RAINBOW JUPITER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/082

 7 CHEVRON NEV Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 5P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/072

 8 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TRUMP BANNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1B. Gibbons 528827 4/3248

 2 SPEEDY VUITTON Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2P. Roderick 517383 4/2237

 3 BRIGHT SPARK Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. Porter 526346 2/1234

 4 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 1P 5/2S. Grey 529792 4/2221

 5 IMPRESS TROY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/2J. Mackay 532789 3/2211

 6 BARB'S JESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 2/1210

 7 LIMEBURNER LEAH 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1201

 8 WALK NOT RUN Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2195

 9 ONLY CECIL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2N. Goodwin 525561 4/2186

 10 WORTH THE WAIT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/1R. Maguire 521374 4/3183

 11 ONE COLD HOMBRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Kedwell 530474 3/2180

 12 TROUNCED Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0171

 13 ALICE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0171

 14 CONVOLUTED Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4A. Woods 529614 1/0170

 15 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0159

 16 LAVISH PEARL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1159

 17 BLOCK ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 499546 4/2159

 18 CYCLONE RIOT Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 6P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 4/0158

 19 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1156

 20 HAPPY DASH Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 2P 5/1A. Woods 522908 4/3153

 21 ZAMBORA DOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1152

 22 ELECTRIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/2R. Neville 531237 3/2141

 23 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0140

 24 FIREBALL SHOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/4R. Vines 522529 1/0138

 25 HURRICANE HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 3/0130

 26 ANOTHER VUITTON Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2Y 5/4P. Roderick 517382 1/0126

 27 ROLLIN' IN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 509074 2/0126

 28 ABLE SHARK Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1Y 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0126

 29 KING COLIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1123

 30 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3120

 31 RUSTY YAALA Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 5P 5/1D. Tolmie 493056 4/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021
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Tot Wins

 32 EVE ON FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 33 MEERKAT WARRIOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 488929 3/299

 34 DAPHNE DIXIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/299

 35 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 36 WINLOCK LOCKY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/089

 37 TWINKLE RENAE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLOCK ME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 499546 4/2159

 2 EVE ON FIRE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 15/01/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0140

 4 COME AROUND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Vines 522526 7/5246

 5 LIMEBURNER LEAH 4 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1201

 6 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score BGC, 17/01/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 2P 5/1L. Walker 495650 8/7162

 7 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4159

 8 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3153

 9 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 8P 2Y 5P 5/3P. Mattress 526995 5/1130

 10 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 1Y 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0126

 11 MEERKAT WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 488929 3/299

 12 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 13 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/089

 14 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/584

 15 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 507531 6/078

 16 TWINKLE RENAE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507763 25/24420

 2 OLD MICK BANNER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/01/2021, R6, P 5P 1C 1P 1/3B. Gibbons 507441 17/5314

 3 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 16/11271

 4 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/3M. Davidson 521941 9/8195

 5 BELLA CENA Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1M. Davidson 522030 6/5195

 6 ART ROYAL Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/3B. Keene 496968 6/5192

 7 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/3C. Eaton 527339 5/4204

 8 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1N. Broadbent 508869 5/4129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 3P 5P M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/088

 2 OUR ALBY JUKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P

GOS, 15/12/2020, R5, P

GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P

2P 3P 3P M/1D. Andrews 532503 0/0134

 3 SKETCHY REDBACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P

GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P

GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P

3P 3P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0126

 4 RUDDY BLUSH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/01/2021, R3, P

GAR, 08/01/2021, R1, P

GAR, 01/01/2021, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/0116

 5 YOU KNOW HILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534112 0/0134

 6 LITTLE SHELLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/01/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 4P M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/0116

 7 PACIFIC HILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/081

 8 MAGIC BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 3P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/080

 9 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1A. Woods 532275 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P NG 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R10, P 1P 7C 3C 1/3S. O'Sullivan 494241 20/9354

 2 HELLO MAVIS Weighted points score BGC, 31/12/2020, R10, 1 (FEL)C 6C 4C 1/3L. Atchison 498874 18/16266

 3 JET JACKSON Weighted points score WPK, 09/01/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 5P 2/1/2C. Hensing 498522 15/8272

 4 OLD MICK BANNER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/01/2021, R6, P 5P 1C 1P 3/1/2B. Gibbons 507441 17/8314

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 16/4271

 6 STORM BAY Weighted points score WPK, 09/01/2021, R1, C 4C 4C 2C 3/1/2B. Keene 496966 9/8200

 7 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 8C 3/1/1J. Summers 497604 10/1153

 8 CROWDZA COMING Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Adams 494006 5/4180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 30/29420

 2 PUSH ME Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 1/2S. Bell 488944 39/36273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THUNDA TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Porter 491987 12/11234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 8P 7Y 2Y 4/1/2T. Forbes 497596 8/4156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO'S RIVAL Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2182

 2 GO BESS Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 3/0177

 3 GRAND CARTER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3126

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2201

 5 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1L. Lamb 507430 6/3201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 January 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 3P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/0104

 2 NELLIE FOUND IT Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1L. Harborne 530726 0/044
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